58
M700 pH/Multi-Parameter Transmitter
For Adaptable Multi-Parameter Process Control
The M700 is a multi-parameter transmitter for the process industry. It has a
modular design equipped with three module slots so that it is configurable by
the user with up to 2 measurement parameters plus a choice of communications.
The transmitter can be configured to suit measurement requirements such as

METTLER TOLEDO US and Canada
59
Ordering Information
Transmitters Designation Order Nr
Transmitter base, ss (no modules) M700S 52 121 174
Transmitter base, ss, Ex, VPW*, 100…230 V AC M700XS/VPW 52 121 175
Transmitter base, ss, Ex, 24 V AC/DC M700XS/24V 52 121 176
Transmitter base, coated (no modules) M700C 52 121 171
Transmitter base, coated, Ex, VPW*, 100…230 V AC M700XC/VPW 52 121 172
Transmitter base, coated, Ex, 24 V AC/DC M700XC/24V 52 121 173
* VPW=VariPoWer
Measurement Modules Designation Order Nr
pH measurement module pH 2700 52 121 182
pH measurement module, Ex pH 2700X 52 121 183